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Alceste

La Bohéme

La Casa de Bernarda Alba
Postcard from Morocco
La Traviata

The Crucible+

La Bohéme

Le nozze di Figaro

Suor Angelica

The Tale of Serse

Figaro in Four Quartets
Die Zauberflote

Rusalka

Die Zauberflote
Verlorene Heimat

Three Penny Opera
Dialogues of the Carmelites
Dialogues of the Carmelites
Xerxes

The Magic Flute

The Mikado

Ruddigore

+ Performance filmed for digital release

Orff: Carmina Burana

Handel: Messiah

Doll Song/O Mio Babbino Caro
Bach: Cantata, BWYV 172
Faure: Requiem

TEACHERS Jennifer Bird-Arvidsson, Barbara Clark, Rachel Copland, Elizabeth Futral, Cynthia Lawrence, James Mismas,

Susan Wallin

ACTING Victoria Bussert, Jonathon Field, Justin John Moniz, Scott Plate, Scott Skiba, Janet Scott, Benjamin Wayne Smith

Dawna Rae
WARREN

warrendawnarae@gmail.com (330) 312-5208

soprano

Emerging Artists Division
vocalartistsmgmt@gmail.com
(925) 954-8164
www.vocalartistsmgmt.com

W

VOCAL ARTISTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES

OPERA/MUSICAL THEATRE

Calliope
Musetta

Adela (World Premiere)
Lady With A Hand Mirror

Violetta (cover)
Abigail Williams
Musetta

Susanna
Genovieffe (cover)
Atalanta
Barbarina
Papagena

First Wood Sprite
Konigin der Nacht
Hedwig

Lucy Brown

Sister Felicity
Sister Felicity

In Series

Eklund Opera

Cleveland Opera Theater

Eklund Opera

Eklund Opera

University of Kentucky Opera Theater
Int'l Summer Opera Festival of Morelia
Int'l Summer Opera Festival of Morelia
University of Kentucky Opera Theater
In Series

In Series

Resonanz Opera

Toronto Summer Opera Workshop
Blooming Voce Summer Workshop
Cleveland Opera Theater

Baldwin Wallace

Resonanz Opera

Baldwin Wallace

Atalanta Baldwin Wallace

Spirit Opera Circle Cleveland

Peep-Bo Baldwin Wallace

Ruth Baldwin Wallace
CONCERT/ORATORIO

Soloist University of Colorado Boulder

Soloist Longmont Symphony Orchestra

Featured soloist Longmont Symphony Orchestra

Soloist CU Boulder Chamber Singers

Soloist Holy Ghost Church

2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014

2023
2022
2022
2022
2021

MASTER CLASSES W/illiam Burden, Sasha Cooke, Ellie Dehn, Elizabeth Futral, Luis Ledesma, Danielle Orlando,
Jennifer Rowley, Christopher Scott, Xi Wang

EDUCATION Atrtist Diploma, Opera and Solo Vocal Performance, University of Colorado, Boulder » Master of Music, Vocal

Performance, University of Kentucky School of Music » Bachelor of Music, Vocal Performance, Baldwin Wallace University

Conservatory of Music

SPECIAL SKILLS Piano (6 years), Guitar (4 years acoustic), Ukulele (3 years), Conversational Proficiency in French and

German, Strong Choral Experience, British Accent (RP)

Member, Vocal Artists Management Services, Emerging Artists Division, September 2023 — August 2024
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